

April 8, 2025

Love Animals? Then Come Join Our Team! ...and make a difference in the life of an animal in need by making animal care and protection your job! Apply for employment at the SPCA Monterey County today!

COMMUNITY EDUCATOR (Fulltime 40 hrs/wk: Tuesday – Saturday 8am -5pm)

The SPCA Monterey County Community Educator delivers year-round humane education programming that meets the diverse needs of Monterey County. Manages all SPCA Humane Education programs; manages and creates new educational opportunities at local schools, libraries, and other locations; coordinates presentations, tabling events, and shelter tours for schools and community groups; manages and produces our popular year-round Animal Camp. Represents the SPCA on Pet of the Week segments and in the media as needed; assists with social media and takes photos and videos as needed; and other duties as assigned. Ideal candidate will be a creative, dependable self-starter, with strong organizational skills, a love for children and animals, and the ability to learn new duties. Bilingual in English/Spanish is preferred but not required. A background in education, humane education, or running camp programs is ideal. This full-time position is Tuesday-Saturday during the school year and Monday-Friday during the summer. Must have current California Driver's License, as driving to education locations is part of this position. Starting rate for this unique position is \$26.00 – \$30.00/hour DOE815

The SPCA Monterey County conducts Pre-employment Criminal Background Checks and Drug Screenings The SPCA Monterey County is proud to offer all of its full time regular employees a comprehensive compensation package, including full medical, dental and vision coverage, life insurance, participation in a tax-deferred 403(b) retirement program, and paid sick, vacation and holiday leave.

PLEASE SEND YOUR RESUME TODAY TO:

SPCA Monterey County, Attn: Human Resources, P.O. Box 3058, Monterey, CA 93942 Fax to: (831) 373-8613, email to: ggaluppo@spcamc.org or visit us on the web at: www.SPCAmc.org